
Výsledková listina 
První rána 1.1.2019 - disciplína SP 30
POŘADÍ JMÉNO ROČNÍK PRŮKAZ KLUB ST.Č. M1 M2 CELKEM centr

1 Šidlák Miroslav 1956 34735 SSK 0120 Chotěboř 20 138 140 278 5
2 Matys Jiří 1953 40770 SSK 0353 Pelhřimov 7 140 137 277 3
3 Pešava David 1971 09473 SSK 0346 Studnice 19 142 133 275 8
4 Kučera Josef 1944 04207 SSK 0120 Chotěboř 25 136 138 274 2
5 Horáček Lukáš 1989 34575 SSK 0584 Třebíč-Poušov 5 135 134 269 2
6 Šlancar Ladislav 1975 25150 SSK 0161 Žďár nad Sázavou 14 138 129 267 2
7 Machka Vladislav 1969 SSK 0120 Chotěboř 21 136 131 267 1
8 Székely Jaroslav 1961 34397 SSK 0849 Soutok Mělník 8 133 133 266 0
9 Nedělka František 1953 17904 SSK 0161 Žďár nad Sázavou 15 130 134 264 1
10 Jindra Jiří 1963 39694 SSK 0120 Chotěboř 24 132 130 262 2
11 Jelínek Antonín 1951 40374 SSK 0353 Pelhřimov 3 127 131 258 0
12 Horáček Vlastimil 1960 10781 SSK 0584 Třebíč-Poušov 2 121 133 254 2
13 Hevier Jan 1951 AVZO 60020 Havlíčkův Brod 13 120 126 246 1
14 Zach Jiří 1965 26165 SSK 0030 Nové Město na Moravě 22 118 124 242 0
15 Hurt Jiří 1949 39008 SSK 0262 Orlice Luková 11 118 121 239 1
16 Dušek Květoslav 1949 07740 SSK 0262 Orlice Luková 10 118 121 239 0
17 Peiker Josef 1947 40086 SSK 0098 Mělník 9 117 116 233 1
18 Hansl Adolf 1946 00308 SSK 0161 Žďár nad Sázavou 17 116 101 217 3
19 Lála Bohumil 1947 00959 SSK 0120 Chotěboř 16 105 100 205 1

SSK	Chotěboř
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Výsledková listina 
První rána 1.1.2019 - disciplína VP 30
POŘADÍ JMÉNO ROČNÍK PRŮKAZ KLUB ST.Č. M1 M2 CELKEM centr

1 Matys Jiří 1953 40770 SSK 0353 Pelhřimov 7 134 140 274 2
2 Székely Jaroslav 1961 34397 SSK 0849 Soutok Mělník 8 135 133 268 5
3 Šidlák Miroslav 1956 34735 SSK 0120 Chotěboř 20 130 133 263 2
4 Hurt Jiří 1949 39008 SSK 0262 Orlice Luková 11 131 129 260 0
5 Horáček Vlastimil 1960 10781 SSK 0584 Třebíč-Poušov 2 127 128 255 1
6 Machka Vladislav 1969 SSK 0120 Chotěboř 21 128 124 252 5
7 Dušek Květoslav 1949 07740 SSK 0262 Orlice Luková 10 127 116 243 0
8 Jelínek Antonín 1951 40374 SSK 0353 Pelhřimov 3 126 116 242 1
9 Nedělka František 1953 17904 SSK 0161 Žďár nad Sázavou 15 113 123 236 1
10 Hevier Jan 1951 AVZO 60020 Havlíčkův Brod 13 112 121 233 2
11 Peiker Josef 1947 40086 SSK 0098 Mělník 9 113 117 230 2
12 Jindra Jiří 1963 39694 SSK 0120 Chotěboř 24 112 116 228 0
13 Pešava David 1971 09473 SSK 0346 Studnice 19 97 106 203 4
14 Šlancar Ladislav 1975 25150 SSK 0161 Žďár nad Sázavou 14 99 89 188 0

SSK	Chotěboř
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